Brickyard café menu

COFFEE

Americano £2.75
Cappuccino £3.00
Flat white £3.00
Latte £3.00
Single expresso £1.95
Double expresso £2.25
Mocha £3.75
Babyccino £1.75
TEAS

Regular Tea £2.25
Earl Grey £2.50
Green Tea £2.50
Peppermint £2.50
Lemon or Ginger £2.50
Super Fruit £2.50
HOT CHOCOLATE

Standard £3.25
Childs Hot Chocolate £2.00

(Marshmallows 75p)
Vanilla, Caramel or Hazelnut shot

£0.50
SOMETHING SWEET
A Selection of Cakes

£3.25
Flapjack £2.25
Toasted teacake with butter £2.95
(Jam 50p)
Scone with butter £2.95
(Jam/ cream 75p each)
Cream tea for 2 £11.00

(2 x tea, 2 x scones, butter, cream and Jam)

SAVOURY BITES

Sausage (or vegan) roll

Cheese scone with butter
(Cream cheese and relish £1.50)

LUNCH MENU
Ham and Cheese Toastie

Cheese Toastie
Coronation Chicken Baguette
Egg Mayo Baguette

Tuna Mayo and sweetcorn baguette

Toasted BLT

£2.50
£2.50

£4.75
£4.25
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00

Above all come with crisps or salad on white or

granary bread

Jacket potato cheese and beans

£5.00

Jacket potato Tuna Mayo and sweetcorn  £5.50

Bacon Roll

KIDS BOXES

Ham/Cheese roll

Raisins, Crisps and snack bar
Apple/Orange juice or water

SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola £1.75
Coke Zero £1.75
7up £1.75
7up Free £1.75
Orange Fanta £1.75
Still Water bottle £1.00
ICE CREAMS

lce cream pots

(Vanilla, Chocolate and Strawberry)
Refresher lollies

(Orange or Lemon)

Mr Bubble Lolly

£3.50

£5.25

£1.50

£1.75

£1.85
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