

# Brickyard café menu

$\sim$	_	_	_	_
( ( )	_	_	_	-
$\sim$			ᆫ	_
	_	_		

Americano	£2.75
Cappuccino	£3.00
Flat white	£3.00
Latte	£3.00
Single expresso	£1.95
Double expresso	£2.25
Mocha	£3.75
Babyccino	£1.75

### **TEAS**

Regular Tea	£2.25
Earl Grey	£2.50
Green Tea	£2.50
Peppermint	£2.50
Lemon or Ginger	£2.50
Super Fruit	£2.50

#### **HOT CHOCOLATE**

Standard	£3.25
Childs Hot Chocolate	£2.00
(Marshmallows 75p)	
Vanilla, Caramel or Hazelnut	shot
	£0.50

# **SOMETHING SWEET**

A Selection of Cakes

A Jelection of Cakes	
	£3.25
Flapjack	£2.25
Toasted teacake with butter	£2.95
(Jam 50p)	
Scone with butter	£2.95

(Jam/ cream 75p each)

Cream tea for 2 £11.00

(2 x tea, 2 x scones, butter, cream and Jam)

#### **SAVOURY BITES**

Sausage (or vegan) roll	£2.50
Cheese scone with butter	£2.50
(Cream cheese and relish £1.50)	

# **LUNCH MENU**

Ham and Cheese Toastie	£4.75
Cheese Toastie	£4.25
Coronation Chicken Baguette	£5.50
Egg Mayo Baguette	£5.50
Tuna Mayo and sweetcorn baguette	£5.50
Toasted BLT	£6.00
	_

# Above all come with crisps or salad on white or granary bread

Jacket potato cheese and beans	£5.00
Jacket potato Tuna Mayo and sweetcorn	£5.50
Bacon Roll	£3.50

#### **KIDS BOXES** £5.25

Ham/Cheese roll Raisins, Crisps and snack bar Apple/Orange juice or water

#### **SOFT DRINKS**

Coca Cola	£1.75
Coke Zero	£1.75
7up	£1.75
7up Free	£1.75
Orange Fanta	£1.75
Still Water bottle	£1.00

#### **ICE CREAMS**

Ice cream pots	£1.50
(Vanilla, Chocolate and Strawberry)	
Refresher Iollies	£1.75
(Orange or Lemon)	
Mr Bubble Lolly	f1.85

